Quenching Kenya's Thirst
Overall Finish List

July 08, 2012

5K

Place Name

1 Josh Lumani

2 Gus Runons

3 Tyler Arndt

4 Albano Castanha
5 Darryl Forster

6 Jody Faught

7 Rich Vanden Hoven
8 Jeff Churchward
9 Aimee Anger

10 Roger Enns

11 Sullivan Gibb

12 Rob McNair

13 Crystal Smith

14 Renee Gibb

15 Michele Fraser
16 Tina Perilli

17 Andrea Martens
18 Charlice Hurst

19 Robert Sauer

20 Steven Martens
21 Brad Willms

22 Jill Kennedy

23 vincent carriere
24 Sandra Mcpherson
25 Dave Hill

26 Michelle Mitchell
27 Andrew Michailidis
28 Mark Deleemans
29 Hailey Andrews
30 Mike Andrews

31 Jarrod Baddeliyanage
32 Monica Campbell
33 Rick Roy

34 Samantha Gleiser
35 Lexi Salt

36 Katie Mcarthur

37 bill carriere

38 Melissa Oconnor
39 Briana Blencowe
40 Isabel Melendez
41 Denise Bates

42 Kaitlyn Delany

43 Shin Kurokawa
44 Wendy Pelich

45 Rob Pelletier

46 Katelyn Sauer

City
London

London
London
Brantford
Brantford
London
Paris
Paris
Ayr
London
London
Brantford
London
Paris
Brantford
London
London
London
Parkhill
London
Ailsa Craig
London
Paris
London

London

London
London
Oakville
Delaware
London
London
Scarborough
Woodstock
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Cambridge
London
London
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Age
21
51
13
44
43
35
33
57
34
45
10
54
41
38
47
38
25
38
43
54
31
33
14
50
61
42
32
52
12
48
17
45
56
23
18
22
50
31
26
44
35
22
11
61
58
20

Time
17:37
19:34
20:13
20:19
20:50
20:58
21:19
21:27
22:07
22:25
23:19
23:29
23:41
24:07
24:25
24:39
25:04
25:44
25:57
26:01
26:07
26:42
26:46
26:47
27:00
27:02
27:02
2727
27:39
27:39
28:03
28:05
28:10
28:10
28:34
28:35
28:47
29:10
29:19
29:33
29:52
29:53
30:07
30:10
30:18
30:29

Pace

3:31/K
3:55/K
4:03/K
4:04/K
4:10/K
4:12/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:25/K
4:29/K
4:40/K
4:42/K
4:44/K
4:49/K
4:53/K
4:56/K
5:01/K
5:09/K
5:11/K
5:12/K
5:13/K
5:20/K
5:21/K
5:21/K
5:24/K
5:24/K
5:24/K
5:29/K
5:32/K
5:32/K
5:37/K
5:37/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:43/K
5:43/K
5:45/K
5:50/K
5:52/K
5:55/K
5:58/K
5:59/K
6:01/K
6:02/K
6:04/K
6:06/K



a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Camille Sauer
Lauren Devos
Mike Devos
Calder Gibb

Eric Tripp

Dave Gibb

Megan Van Ostaeyen
Julia Bartley

Erica Vincent
Zahra Farid

Karen Tripp

Lore Wainwright
Paul Hodgins
Brooklyn Vienneau
Bianca Sparacino
Krystal Caldwell
Mitch Caldwell
Karin Ramsden
Carolyn Myatte
Shahrzad Pooya
George Letsos
Lisa Shales
Rachael Dickie
Rob Jonkhans
Mahnaz Beiraghdar
Noriko Kurokawa
Sarah Moccia

Catharina Bezuidenhout

Erin Gould

Dina Ribbink
Janet Boychuk
Lisa Burrows
Emily Chen-bendle
Participant 108
Kate Hannah
Emily Rust
Silvia Olesvary
Margaret Roy
Nicole Carriere
Matthew Tape
George Lumani
Paulette Marino
Monica Smith
Lorelei Gloor
Bev Quinn
Anita Quenneville
Donna Murray
Sandra Bayduk
Kate Brooks
Shira Knegin
Carol Kruspel
Helen Lumani

London
London
London
London
London
London
Woodstock
Woodstock
London
London
London
London

London
London
London
London
London
London

London
llderton
London
London
Chatham
London
London
London
London
London
London

London
London

London
London
Chatham
London
London
London

London
London
London
London
Stratford

London
London
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16
11
44

33
40
27
25
26
20
55
45
21
19
21
29
36
36
17
19
39
17
17
58
44
41
22
33
26
33
47
50
35
99
47
17
47
55
21
32
75
34
28
56
59
40
49
48
48
45
55
75

30:32
30:33
30:33
31:12
31:12
31:16
31:27
31:36
31:46
32:33
32:33
32:50
33:16
33:19
33:38
33:45
33:47
33:50
34:29
34:48
34:52
35:04
35:05
35:54
36:43
37:17
38:12
38:29
39:34
39:39
39:46
40:56
41:38
42:26
42:43
42:43
42:50
42:55
45:44
47:32
51:00
54:45
54:45
55:04
55:05
55:12
55:12
55:22
55:44
55:44
55:51
57:09

6:06/K
6:07/K
6:07/K
6:14/K
6:14/K
6:15/K
6:17/K
6:19/K
6:21/K
6:31/K
6:31/K
6:34/K
6:39/K
6:40/K
6:44/K
6:45/K
6:45/K
6:46/K
6:54/K
6:58/K
6:58/K
7:01/K
7:01/K
7:11/K
7:21/K
7:27/K
7:38/K
7:42/K
7:55/K
7:56/K
7:57/K
8:11/K
8:20/K
8:29/K
8:33/K
8:33/K
8:34/K
8:35/K
9:09/K
9:30/K
10:12/K
10:57/K
10:57/K
11:01/K
11:01/K
11:02/K
11:02/K
11:04/K
11:09/K
11:09/K
11:10/K
11:26/K



99

100
101
102
103
104
105

10K
Place

=

O©CoO~NOOOTA~,WN

B R
N R O

AP BRADOWWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNMNNNNNREPRRPRERERRERPR
NPFPOOO~NODURA,WNRPFPOOONOUPRA,WNREPOOONO O~ W

Lou Lumani
Mason McCooeye
Cherese Gomes
Tiffani Jelinski
Sanaa lzreig
Belle Lumani

Kim Amey

Name

Seth Morcaccio
Jim Burrows
Brian Lake

John Rudolph
Armin Kruspel
danielle carriere
Theresa Carriere
Kristin Plant

Liz Sloan

Lisa Beatty
Stephen Priamo
Rita Melville
Gord Melville
Susan Bradley
Michael Davison
Pauline Laurenti
Fred Schaeffer
Brenda Taylor-anderson
Kristin Braithwaite
Lindsay Martens
Catherine Jonkhans
Alana Finkenzeller
Rochelle Parent
Jason Parent
Wil Manneke
Kira Costello
Rebecca Gloor
Ally Deryck
Launi Hurst

Bart Irwin

Paula Hill

Kathy Gilday
Paul Matteis
Marcia Matteis
Participant 146
Linda Martin
Kathy Swain
Sunita Gill
Cliona Geraghty
Sally De Bruyn
Andrea Gould
Sue Quenneville

London
London
London
London
London
London

City

London
London
London
Toronto
London
London
London
London

Mactier
London
London
London
London

London
London
London
London
Lucan
liderton
St. Thomas
London
London
Rodney
Sherbrooke
London
London
London
London
ONTARIO
London
Guelph
Guelph

St.thomas
Rodney
London
London
London
London
London
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49
49
41
23
22
46
31

Age
17
50
25
61
56
19
49
26
46
43
50
62
62
55
21
30
55
40
29
30
56
32
33
33
20
23
27
26
32
53
30
52
41
41
99
60
46
51
41
53
28
44

57:14
57:17
57:17
57:23
57:24
59:43
1:05:05

Time
36:53
40:37
47:42
51:10
51:44
52:27
52:29
52:39
53:10
54:04
54:18
55:58
55:58
55:58
56:36
56:41
57:10
58:28
58:30
58:31
58:36
1:00:28
1:.01:16
1:01:16
1:01:35
1.01:38
1:01:50
1:04:05
1:04:05
1:07:07
1:07:56
1:09:05
1:10:49
1:10:49
1:12:08
1:13:12
1:14:14
1:14:40
1:14:41
1:19:31
1:21:14
1:31:21

11:27/K
11:27/K
11:27/K
11:29/K
11:29/K
11:57/K
13:01/K

Pace

3:41/K
4:04/K
4:46/K
5:07/K
5:10/K
5:15/K
5:15/K
5:16/K
5:19/K
5:24/K
5:26/K
5:36/K
5:36/K
5:36/K
5:40/K
5:40/K
5:43/K
5:51/K
5:51/K
5:51/K
5:52/K
6:03/K
6:08/K
6:08/K
6:10/K
6:10/K
6:11/K
6:25/K
6:25/K
6:43/K
6:48/K
6:55/K
7:05/K
7:05/K
7:13/K
7:19/K
7:25/K
7:28/K
7:28/K
7:57/K
8:07/K
9:08/K



43
44

Christa Mabee
Participant 142

30
99

1:31:21
1:31:25

9:08/K
9:09/K



